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MODEL NUMBER ATTENUATION
B FOL-AT-MPF12SM-01D 1dB
FOL-AT-MPF12SM-02D 2dB
FOL-AT-MPF12SM-03D 3dB
SPECIFICATIONS: FOL-AT-MPF12SM-04D 4dB
' FOL-AT-MPF12SM-05D 5dB
INSERTION LOSS: <0.7dB FOL-AT-MPF12SM-07D 7dB
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TEST WAVELENGTH: 1310 nm FOL-AT-MPF125M-10D 10d8
NOTES: oSSR, [ mons | o [ e COITY | b oo ue
L oNRROs A ot oY, R B, o | T T | R
: >12 [305] <60 [1524] = +2 [51] /-0 [ CHECKED BY
Al 5 ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP, INSTALLED. (v i)t om0 \POYOOne | ovr | AR FIBER OPTICS
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN >300 [7620] = +5% / 0 PHOSPCDAR 05/20/2021

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:

ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION]

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

X=1+.2[5] FRACTIONS
XX = £ .02 [.5] £1/32
XXX = +.005 [.13] ANGLES # 1

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES
MAY VARY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Fiber Loopback MPO Female Single Mode

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION

COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

SIZE CAGE CODE

A | 43321

ITEM NO.

REV.

FOL-AT-MPF125M A

SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: FOL-AT-MPF12SM.SLDDRW
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